
No. P/NAG/CON/2023/19(e-121427) 

Srl. 
No. 

As per instructions issued vide Estt. Rule No. 134/2023 (RBE No. 75/2023) the marks obtained by the 
candidates appeared in the written examination held on 15.11.2023 through CBT mode for selection to the post of 
Junior Engineer in PML-7 against 25% DPQ in the Electrical Department of TRD wing is published herewith as 
under: 

02 

INDIAN 

03 

05 

Sub:- Publication of marks obtained in the written examination for selection to the post of Junior Engineer 
(TRD) in PML-6 against 25% DPQ in the Electrical Department of TRD wing, 

Emp. No. 

01 39500723232 Sanjeev Kumar Chouksey SrTech/0HE-PSI/GRG 

Name of Candidates 

09 

242IE060459 lagdish 
55200879059 Pradeep Kumar 

04 55200879184 Devendra Gangaram 
39500879188 Sachin B, Dhawale 

06 39500879407 Vijay H.Choure 

South East Central Railway 
HsA HTUteru, Divisional Office, 

PIHO fHRT, Personnel Department, 
foHd, yT, Kingsway, Nagpur-440001 

08 39500723230 Sunil C. Dongre 
39500879180 |Sukant Kumar 

10 39500879253 Mahipal S. Dudhe 

Designation & Station 

12 39707232767 Suresh Rajak 

07 39500879284 Chandrabhushan R. Zotey SrTech/KAV 

S:Tech/0HE-PSI/G 

This is for information to all concerned. 

S:Tech/RE/SC 
SrTech/RE/SC 
Sr:Tech/CON/NAG 
Sr:Tech/OHE/KAV 

Sr:Tech/0HE/G 

11 39500723283 Santosh Kumar Dewangan S:Tech/OHE/DGG 

S: Tech/OHE-PSI/CWA 
S:Tech/0HE-PSL/NAB 

SrTech/CON/NAG 

Marks 
obtained 

out of 100 

55.00 
53.00 
50.00 
33.00 
49.00 
28.00 

41.00 
53.00 
47.00 

Date:- 28.02.2024 

40.00 

Marks obtained in Written 
exam + Record of Service 
+ Seniority (50+30+20 

100 marks) 
79.50 

Copy forwarded for information to - 1) S:.DEE(TRD) /NAG 2) Ch.0S(Cadre-I) 3) Notice Board. 

70.00 

(KamleshkunarFRorkar) 
Assistant Persone ofhcer-íll, 

for SrDPO/SECR}Nagpur 
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